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Brandon Alford LMSW Ruth Ellis Center 77 Victor St. Highland Park, MI 48203 313-365-3311 Brandon.alford@ruthelliscenter.org
Genesee, Macomb, Oakland, Wayne, St. Clair, Lapeer, 

Jackson & Monroe
Demaree Bruck Psychologist Hawthorn Center 382 Tiplady Road Pinckney, MI 48169 248-735-6778 bruckd@michigan.gov Statewide - all counties (Only via Hawthorn Center)

Robert Geiger LPC, LLP Clinic for Child Study 11478 Parkview Plymouth, MI 48170-4586 313-833-2389 Robert.geiger@3rdcc.org Wayne

Bruce Howard Psychologist Clinic for Child Study 1025 East Forest Ave. Detroit, MI 48207 313-833-2846 Bruce.howard@3rdcc.org Wayne

Tammy McPherson MA, LPC, NCC Professional Counseling Service, PLLC P.O. Box 142 Bad Axe, MI 48413 989-269-5180 Pcs5180@att.net Tuscola, Lapeer, Huron & Sanilac

Eugenia Patru LMSW Eugenia Patru MSW 3095 Fieldstone Drive Dexter, MI 48130 504-899-0925 epatru@earthlink.net
Eaton, Genesee, Hillsdale, Ingham, Kalamazoo, Kent, 

Livingston, Macomb, Oakland, Ottawa & Washtenaw

Brian Peck Psychologist MDHHS-Hawthorn Center 18741 Haggerty Rd Northville, MI 48167 248-735-6724 Peckb1@michigan.gov Statewide - all counties (Only via Hawthorn Center)

Dara Psarouthakis Chief Psychologist Ingham County Family Court
P.O. Box 13097, 303 W. 

Kalamazoo St.
Lansing, MI 48910 517-483-6318 dpsarouthakis@ingham.org Ingham County, Lenawee & Washtenaw

Richard Rickman Psychologist Center for Forensic Psychiatry 9725 Huron River Dr. Dexter, MI 48130 734-295-4331 rickmanr@michigan.gov Statewide - all counties   

Latoya Taylor Psychologist Clinic for Child Study 28366 Franklin River Dr. Apt. 106Southfield, MI 48034 248-941-8791 Latoya.taylor@3rdcc.org Wayne, Oakland, Ingham & Genesee 

Elizabeth Toplyn Psychologist Center for Forensic Psychiatry 4955 Hickory Ypsilanti, MI 48197 734-295-4310 toplyne@michigan.gov

Genesee, Ingham, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Lapeer, Lenawee, 

Livingston, Macomb, Monroe, Oakland, St. Clair, Washtenaw 

& Wayne. 

Timothy Walker LMSW, MFT, LPC Saginaw County Community Mental Health 500 Hancock Saginaw, MI 48602 989-272-0270 twalker@sccmha.org Saginaw

Danielle Williams Psychologist Kalamazoo County Juvenile Home 1424 Gull Rd. Kalamazoo, MI 49048 269-385-8537 dlwill@kalcounty.com Kalamazoo & Kent
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